
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump M50
Judge: 

Wolfgang Knabe GER Hannover, GER 10-01-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 14.11

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  15:30:00

End: 19-03-26  16:55:00

1 3793 Jose ESCALERA M50 13.30     Puerto Rico

2 4277 Antonio PALACIOS M50 13.18     United States of America

3 2507 Michele TICO M50 12.54     Italy

4 1689 Reinhard GRUHN M50 12.41     Germany

5 440 Leos MALENOVSKY M50 12.39  SB   Czech Republic

6 2075 Odysseas SKAMANTZOURAS M50 12.04     Greece

7 2985 Stanislaw CZOP M50 11.99     Poland

8 3739 Slawomir ZAWADA M50 11.97  SB   Poland

9 1427 Keith NEWTON M50 11.94     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

10 2047 Nikolaos ARVANITIS M50 11.94     Greece

11 2600 Maris EGLITIS M50 11.93     Latvia

12 3677 Marek WIDEL M50 11.93  SB   Poland

13 2678 Algirdas PETRAVICIUS M50 11.54  SB   Lithuania

14 319 John ARANEDA M50 11.32     Chile

15 1946 Wolfgang SCHEFFLER M50 11.13     Germany

16 3282 Janusz LESIUK M50 10.98     Poland

17 322 JARA Luis Patricio CANDIA M50 10.27     Chile

2851 Oddvar VIULSRØD M50 NM     Norway

1012 Andre BRISCAN M50 NM     France

4274 Ralph ONEAL M50 DNS     United States of America
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I II III IV V VI

12.76 13.30 11.77 12.71 - 12.92Jose ESCALERA

12.79 13.18 x - - 13.10Antonio PALACIOS

11.80 12.15 12.54 11.86 11.24 11.88Michele TICO

11.77 12.15 12.34 12.07 12.03 12.41Reinhard GRUHN

12.27 12.02 11.87 12.02 12.39 xLeos MALENOVSKY

11.86 12.04 11.94 11.81 11.78 11.63Odysseas SKAMANTZOURAS

11.19 11.94 11.99 11.87 11.87 11.97Stanislaw CZOP

11.97 11.80 11.81 x - 11.52Slawomir ZAWADA

x 11.94 11.80Keith NEWTON

x 11.19 11.94Nikolaos ARVANITIS

11.93 11.91 11.92Maris EGLITIS

11.58 11.62 11.93Marek WIDEL

11.40 11.10 11.54Algirdas PETRAVICIUS

11.08 11.29 11.32John ARANEDA

10.92 11.13 11.06Wolfgang SCHEFFLER

x 10.41 10.98Janusz LESIUK

10.09 10.27 xJARA Luis Patricio CANDIA

Ralph ONEAL

x x xOddvar VIULSRØD

x x -Andre BRISCAN

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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